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LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE VEAR 2022 FOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES OF CENTRAi . 

GOVERNMENT LOCATED IN TAMIL NADU 
i 

SI.No. HOLIDAY DATE DAY 
1* PONGAL 14.01.2022 Friday I 
2 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2022 Wednesday I 
3 MAHAVIR JAYANTHI 14.04.2022 Thursday I 

! 
15.04.2022 Friday 

! 
4 GOOD FRIDAY I 
5 ID-UL-FITR 03.05.2022 Tuesday i 

I 

6 BUDHA PURNIMA 16.05.2022 Monday I 
I 

7 ID-UL-ZUHA (BAKRID) 10.07.20Z2 Sunday 

8 MUHARRAM 09.08.2022 Tuesday I 
I 5 I 
I 

9 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2022 Monday I 

I 
I 

10* GANESH CHATURTHI/ VINAYAK 31.os:2022 . Wednesday 
CHATURTHI 

11 MAHATMA GANDHI'S BIRTHDAY 02.10.2022 Sunday I 
I 

12* AN ADDITIONAL HOLIDAY FOR 04.10.2022 Tuesday I DUSSEHRA (MAHA NAVAMI) I 

os.10:2022 
I 

13 DUSSEHRA (VIJAYADASAMI) Wednesday I 
I 

14 MILAD-UN-NABI or ID-E-MILAD 09.10.2022 Sunday I (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) i . .1, 

I 15 DIWALI (Deepavali) 24.10,2022 Monday 

16 GURU NANAK'S BIRTHDAY 08.11.2022 Tuesday I 
I 

17 CHISTMAS DAY 25.12.2022 Sunday 
I 
I 

* Declared by CGEWCC, Chennai 
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